Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
IBC32
Eighth-Brick
Series
Fixed Ratio
2nd Generation IBC
Special Features

Line % Load
300 W 38 - 55 Vdc 9.6 V 0 A 32 A 97% --- ΔVin/5 2.3% IBC32AEN4896J
Part Number System with Options
Notes
1 Recommended input fusing is a 20 A HRC 250 V rated fuse.
2 Measured with external filter.  See Application Note 208 for details.
3 Start-up into resistive load.
4 Peak to peak measured without external Pi filter.  Significant reduction
possible with external filter.  See Application Note 208 for details.
5 This product is only for inclusion by professional installers within other
equipment and must not be operated as a stand alone product.
CAUTION: Hazardous internal voltages and high temperatures.
Ensure that unit is not user accessible.
6 Active-low remote ON/OFF option is also available.  Please add the suffix ‘-R’
to the part number, e.g. IBC32AEN4896-REJ.
7 Maximum output power at maximum input voltage.
8 Efficiency at 100% maximum output voltage.
9 After an input overvoltage latch off, the input voltage must be returned to 55
V or lower for unit to restart.
10 TSE RoHS 5/6 (non Pb-free) compliant versions may be available on special
request, please contact your local sales representative for details.
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Rev.05.12.08
eighth_brick_300w_ibc32
3 of 4
Mechanical Drawing
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Tolerances (unless otherwise specified)
x.xx 0.02 (x.x 0.5)
x.xxx 0.010 (x.xx 0.25)
0.040 [1.02]
0.060 [1.52]
ø0.062 [1.57]
ø0.093 [2.36]
ø0.092 [2.34] ø0.122 [3.10]
0.300
[7.62]
0.90
[22.9]
0.300
[7.62]
0.1450.020
[3.680.51]
2.000
[50.80]
2.30
[58.4]
1
3
2
4
5
0.48 [12.2]
MAX
0.04 [1.0]
MIN
0.145 [3.68]
0.45
[11.4]
Solder venting
feature
Americas
5810 Van Allen Way
Carlsbad, CA 92008
USA